FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS

PW/WR/JR/SR Performance
SATURDAY 10am JUNE 14TH 2025
WR, JR, SR Break Away Roping
Tie Down

Ribbon Roping

Team Roping

PW, WR, JR, SR Barrels

PW, WR, JR, SR Poles

Stock Busting

Calf Riding

WR Steer Riding

JR, SR Bull Riding

PW, WR Goat Dogging

PW, WR Goat Tying

WR Boys Goat Tying

JR, SR Goat Tying

Chute Dogging




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
STOCK Elec. Eye Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT DRAW TIME Pen Total Placing $$
BREAK AWAY ROPING
WRANGLER
1 |Savannah Chapman 0.000 1st $ 40.80
2 |Kooper moody 0.000 2nd $ 27.20
3 |Liam Williams 0.000 3rd $ -
4 |Hunter Trotter 0.000 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
EXH.
1 0.000
2 0.000
3 0.000
4 0.000
5 0.000

Foothills Youth Rodeo Association




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK
DRAW

Elec. Eye
TIME Pen

Total

Placing

Points and

$$

BREAK AWAY ROPING

JUNIOR

Avery Swolgaard

1st

Kylie Brock

2nd

Jut Morgan

3rd

Harley Trotter

4th

Olivia Jackson

5th

Aubree Beasley

6th
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Cole David Buist

Abbi Miller
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EXH. (Junior)
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK
DRAW

Elec. Eye
TIME

Pen

Total

Placing

Points and

$$

BREAK AWAY ROPING

SENIOR

Natalie Montgomery

1st

34.00

Emily Sentell

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
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EXH. (Senior)




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
EVENT / Points and
CONTESTANT Draw TIME PEN TOTAL Placing $$
Ribbon Roping

Roper Runner
1 |Braiden Perry (P) Aubree Beasley - 1st $ 34.00
2 [Jut Morgan Kirsten Lynn (p) - 2nd $ -
3 - 3rd $ -
4 - 4th $ -
5 - 5th $ -
6 - 6th $ -
7 -
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -

Roper Runner
1 - 1st #N/A
2 - 2nd #N/A
3 - 3rd #N/A
4 - 4th #N/A
5 - 5th #N/A
6 - 6th #N/A
7 -
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -

EXH.
1 -




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT /
CONTESTANT

Draw

TIME

PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and

$$

TEAM ROPING

HEADER

HEELER

Braiden Perry (P)

Cole Buist

1st

#N/A

2nd

#N/A

3rd

#N/A

4th

#N/A

5th

#N/A

6th

#N/A
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
BARRELS
PEE WEE
1 |Lila Grace Marshall - 1st $ 40.80
2 |Mila McCarley(P) - 2nd $ 27.20
3 |Stetson mawyer - 3rd $ -
4 |Braxton Beal - 4th $ -
5 - 5th $ -
6 - 6th $ -
7 -
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
EXH. (PeeWee)
1 |Harper Gardner -
2 -
3 -
4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME | PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and

$$

BARRELS

WRANGLER

Ashlin Jones

1st

74.80

Edyn Ford

2nd

56.10

Ryleigh Atkinson

3rd

37.40

Hunter Trotter

4th

18.70

Dawson Addison

5th

Kaydence Haynes

6th

@ |A (N (A |&n |n

Ella Claire Marshall

McKenna Breitenbach
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets /

Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME| PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and $$

BARRELS

JUNIORS

Emma Burch

1st

89.25

Brilynn Haynes

2nd

63.75

Ella Bishop

3rd

51.00

Olivia Jackson

4th

30.60

Kylie Brock

Sth

20.40

Harper Rain Collette

6th
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Ally Farr
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets /

Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME

PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and $$

BARRELS

SENIORS

Natalie Montgomery

1st

68.00

Elleigh Ellison

2nd

40.80

Davis Hightower

3rd

27.20

Emily Sentell

4th

Trista Treadway

Sth

Kallie williams

6th

R PR |IA P

Taylor Jacks

Ava Surratt
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EXH. (Senior)
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
PEE WEE
8 |Lila Grace Marshall - 1st $ 17.00
7 - 2nd $ -
6 - 3rd $ -
5 - 4th $ -
4 - 5th $ -
3 - 6th $ -
2 -
1 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -

EXH. (PeeWee)

Harper Gardner

Vi WIN|F




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
WRANGLER
1 |McKenna Breitenbach - 1st $ 76.50
2 |Dawson Addison - 2nd $ 45.90
3 |Ella Claire Marshall - 3rd $ 30.60
4 |Ryleigh Atkinson - 4th $ -
5 |Edyn Ford - 5th $ -
6 |Moriah Talley - 6th $ -
7 |Hunter Trotter -
8 |Cheyenne Mawyer -
9 |[Liam Williams -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -

EXH. (Wrangler)

Vi WIN|F




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
JUNIORS
1 |Olivia Jackson 0.000 1st $ 74.80
2 |Ella williams 0.000 2nd $ 56.10
3 |Emma Burch 0.000 3rd $ 37.40
4 |Aubree Beasley 0.000 4th $ 18.70
5 |Kylie Brock 0.000 5th $ -
6 |Rylee Grace Cummings 0.000 6th $ -
7 |Evelyn Kay Buist 0.000
8 |Harley Trotter 0.000
9 |Evelyn Kay Buist 0.000
10 |Ally Farr 0.000
11 |Ella Bishop 0.000
12 0.000
13 0.000
14 0.000
15 0.000
16 0.000
17 0.000
18 0.000
19 0.000
20 0.000
21 0.000
22 0.000
23 0.000
24 0.000
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
EXH. (Junior)
1 0.000
2 0.000
3 0.000
4 0.000
5 0.000
6 0.000
7 0.000
8 0.000




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
SENIORS
1 |Elleigh Ellison 0.000 1st $ 51.00
2 |Ava Surratt 0.000 2nd $ 30.60
3 |Natalie Montgomery 0.000 3rd $ 20.40
4 |Trista Treadway 0.000 4th $ -
5 |Taylor Jacks 0.000 5th $ -
6 |Emily Sentell 0.000 6th $ -
7 0.000
8 0.000
9 0.000
10 0.000
11 0.000
12 0.000
13 0.000
14 0.000
15 0.000
16 0.000
17 0.000
18 0.000
19 0.000
20 0.000
21
22 0.000
23
24
25
26 0.000
EXH. (Seniors)
1 0.000
2 0.000
3 0.000
4 0.000




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

SCORE

STOCK DRAW| JUDGE #1

SCORE
JUDGE #2

Total Score

Placing

Points and

$$

Mutton Bust'n

Ryan Neal

1st

76.50

Charlotte Bernhardt

2nd

45.90

Stetson mawyer

3rd

30.60

Gunner Davis

4th

Houston Poole

Sth

Braxton Beal

6th

Wathen Davidson

Dually praytor
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK DRAW

SCORE
JUDGE #1

SCORE
JUDGE #2

Total Score

Placing

Points and

$$

Calf Ridin

Lane Trammell

1st

Dually praytor

2nd

Kobin Moody

3rd

Micah Breitenbach

4th

Sth

6th
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
SCORE SCORE Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT STOCK DRAW| JUDGE #1 JUDGE #2 | Total Score | Placing $$
BULLS

1 [Micah Breitenbach - 1st $ 51.00
2 |Lane Trammell - 2nd $ -
3 |Kooper moody - 3rd $ -
4 - 4th $ -
5 - Sth $ -
6 - 6th $ -
7 -
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 -

EXH. (Wrangler)
1
2




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
SCORE SCORE Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT STOCK DRAW| JUDGE #1 JUDGE #2 | Total Score | Placing $$
BULLS

1 |Jasper hunter 1st $
2 |Cannon Hunter (P) 2nd $ -
3 3d | $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11

EXH. (Junior)
1
2
3

SENIOR

1 |Jimmy Walker(P) 1st $ 17.00
2 2nd $ -
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

EXH. (Senior)
1

N




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Elec. Eye Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT TIME Stopwatch Placing $$
GOAT DOG'N
PEE WEE
1|Braxton Beal 1st $ 68.00
2|Mila McCarley(P) 2nd $ 51.00
3|Mason Breitenbach 3rd $ 34.00
4|Wathen Davidson 4th $ 17.00
5|Lila Grace Marshall 5th $ -
6|Ryan Neal 6th $ -
7|Charlotte Bernhardt
8|Houston Poole
9|Gunner Davis
10|Wesson Vickery
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
EXH.
1|Harper Garnder
2
3
4
5

TOTAL PAID OUT




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye
TIME

Stopwatch

Placing

Points and

$$

GOAT DOG'N

Wrangler

Ashlin Jones

1st

#N/A

Kobin Moody

2nd

#N/A

Moriah Talley

3rd

#N/A

Hunter Trotter

4th

#N/A

Ryleigh Atkinson

5th

#N/A

Micah Breitenbach

6th

#N/A

Ella Claire Marshall

Liam Williams
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SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$
. eomts
PEE WEE

1 |Braxton Beal 1st $ 34.00
5 |Lila Grace Marshall 2nd $ R
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

EXH. (PeeWee)

1

2

3

4

5

6




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$
oAt
Wrangler Girls
1 |Moriah Talley 1st $ 51.00
5 |Cheyenne Mawyer 2nd $ 34.00
3 |Ella Claire Marshall 3rd $ -
4 |McKenna Breitenbach 4th $ -
5 [Savannah Chapman Sth $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
EXH. (Wrangler)

1 |Kayleigh Lynn
2
3
4
5




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$
. eomts
Wrangler Boys
1 |Liam Williams 1st $ 40.80
> |Dawson Addison 2nd $ 27.20
3 |Hunter Trotter 3rd $ -
4 |Kooper moody 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
1
2
3
4
5




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$
. eomts
JR Boys
1 |[Jut Morgan 1st $ 17.00
2 2nd $ -
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
1
2
3
4
5




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Points
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | Stopwatch | Placing| and $$
GOATS
JUNIORS
1 |Olivia Jackson 1st $ 76.50
2 |Ella Bishop 2nd | $ 45.90
3 |Layne Atkinson 3rd $ 30.60
4 |Rylee Grace Cummings 4th $ -
5 |Ally Farr 5th $ -
6 |Ella williams 6th $ -
7 |Harley Trotter
8 |Brilynn Haynes
9 |Kylie Brock
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
EXH.

1




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Points
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | Stopwatch | Placing| and $$
GOATS
SENIORS

1 |Natalie Montgomery 1st $ 34.00

2 |Ava Surratt 2nd $ -

3 3 d | $ -

4 4th $ -

5 5th | $ -

6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

EXH.

Kirsten Lynn

AN, WIN |




SATURDAY JUNE 14TH 2025 PERFORMANCE

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
STOCK Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT DRAW |Elec. Eye TIME | Stopwatch | Placing $$
CHUTE DOG'N
JUNIOR & GIRLS

1 1st #N/A
2 2nd #N/A
3 3rd #N/A
4 4th #N/A
5 5th #N/A
6 6th #N/A
7
8
9
10
11

EXH. (Junior)
1
2

SENIOR

1 |Garrett Davis 1st $ 34.00
2 |Steven Tribble 2nd $ -
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

EXH. (Senior)
1
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Placing:
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PW/WR Friday 03/11/22 Double J Arena

Placing:

0%

40%
40%
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30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%
24%

Placing:

0%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%

Placing:

0%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
12%
12%
12%
12%
12%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%

Placing:

0%

8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%

Placing:

0%

4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%

Placing:

Placing:

Placing:



PW/WR Friday 03/11/22 Double J Arena

Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing:

Total
Payout 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
17.00 17.00 17.00
34.00 34.00 34.00
51.00 51.00 51.00
68.00 40.80 27.20 68.00
85.00 51.00 34.00 85.00
102.00 51.00 30.60 20.40 102.00
119.00 59.50 35.70 23.80 119.00
136.00 68.00 40.80 27.20 136.00
153.00 76.50 45.90 30.60 153.00
170.00 68.00 51.00 34.00 17.00 170.00
187.00 74.80 56.10 37.40 18.70 187.00
204.00 81.60 61.20 40.80 20.40 204.00
221.00 88.40 66.30 44.20 22.10 221.00
238.00 95.20 71.40 47.60 23.80 238.00
255.00 89.25 63.75 51.00 30.60 20.40 255.00
272.00 95.20 68.00 54.40 32.64 21.76 272.00
289.00 101.15 72.25 57.80 34.68 23.12 289.00
306.00 107.10 76.50 61.20 36.72 24.48 306.00
323.00 113.05 80.75 64.60 38.76 25.84 323.00
340.00 108.80 81.60 61.20 44.20 30.60 13.60 340.00
357.00 114.24 85.68 64.26 46.41 32.13 14.28 357.00
374.00 119.68 89.76 67.32 48.62 33.66 14.96 374.00
391.00 125.12 93.84 70.38 50.83 35.19 15.64 391.00
408.00 130.56 97.92 73.44 53.04 36.72 16.32 408.00
425.00 136.00 102.00 76.50 55.25 38.25 17.00 425.00
442.00 141.44 106.08 79.56 57.46 39.78 17.68 442.00
459.00 146.88 110.16 82.62 59.67 41.31 18.36 459.00
476.00 152.32 114.24 85.68 61.88 42.84 19.04 476.00
493.00 157.76 118.32 88.74 64.09 44.37 19.72 493.00
510.00 163.20 122.40 91.80 66.30 45.90 20.40 510.00
527.00 168.64 126.48 94.86 68.51 47.43 21.08 527.00
544.00 174.08 130.56 97.92 70.72 48.96 21.76 544.00
561.00 179.52 134.64 100.98 72.93 50.49 22.44 561.00
578.00 184.96 138.72 104.04 75.14 52.02 23.12 578.00
595.00 190.40 142.80 107.10 77.35 53.55 23.80 595.00
612.00 195.84 146.88 110.16 79.56 55.08 24.48 612.00
629.00 201.28 150.96 113.22 81.77 56.61 25.16 629.00
646.00 206.72 155.04 116.28 83.98 58.14 25.84 646.00
663.00 212.16 159.12 119.34 86.19 59.67 26.52 663.00
680.00 217.60 163.20 122.40 88.40 61.20 27.20 680.00
697.00 223.04 167.28 125.46 90.61 62.73 27.88 697.00
714.00 228.48 171.36 128.52 92.82 64.26 28.56 714.00

731.00 233.92 175.44 131.58 95.03 65.79 29.24 731.00



